

**AGENDA DATE: 8/9/07**  
**VENDOR NAME: TECHLINE**

**Contract Summary**

Description	Action	Amount
Original Contract approved by Council on June 7, 2007	Council approved a 24-month requirements supply contract in an estimated amount not to exceed \$274,944, with two 12-month extension options in an estimated amount not to exceed \$137,472 per extension option.	\$549,888
Proposed Amendment No. 1	Increase the estimated amount of the original contract period by \$274,944, and increase each of the two remaining extension options by \$137,472 per extension option.	\$549,888
	<b>Total Revised Contract Amount</b>	<b>\$1,099,776</b>